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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
RICHLAND TWP.

SECTION 11 T. 2 S. R. 12 E.
PIN OWNER

29-0589-0000-00 NEW YORK CENTRAL LINES LLC
29-1285-0000-00 BODEN CARL L & ROBERTA A TRUSTE
29-1285-0100-00 WHEELER MICHAEL L & NOLA M JTS
29-1290-0000-00 BODEN CARL L & ROBERTA A TRUSTE
29-1295-0000-00 KALMBACH FEEDS INC
29-1295-0100-00 KALMBACH FEEDS INC
29-1300-0000-00 KALMBACH FEEDS INC
29-1300-0100-00 KALMBACH FEEDS INC
29-1305-0000-00 DERR NICHOLAS R
29-1305-0100-00 DERR NICHOLAS R & TIFFANY J JTS
29-1310-0000-00 JTS LTD
29-1315-0000-00 PFEIFFER BETTIE J ETAL
29-1320-0000-00 KALMBACH FEEDS INC
29-1325-0000-00 DERR NICHOLAS R
29-1330-0000-00 PFEIFFER BETTIE J ETAL
29-1335-0000-00 HUFFMAN GWEN L
29-1340-0000-00 BUSHONG PAUL M
29-1345-0000-00 BUSHONG PAUL M
29-1345-0100-00 BUSHONG DARYL F & HAZEL D
29-1350-0000-00 BUSHONG PAUL M
29-1350-0100-00 BUSHONG DARYL F & HAZEL D
29-1355-0000-00 LUIKART KENDALL J & LACY JTS


